



# Ushakiran Finance Limited

CIN No: L65923TG1986PLC006294

405, Raghava Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali lane, Hyderabad-500 001.  
Ph: 2320 1073, Fax: (040) 2320 4273  
E-mail: ushakiranfinance@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.uffinance.com

16.08.2023

Corporate Relations Department  
BSE Limited  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai—400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the 1<sup>st</sup> Quarter  
ended on 30.06.2023 – reg.

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

\*\*\*

Please find attached herewith Newspaper cuttings published in Business Standard (English)  
and Nava Telangana (Telugu) on 15.08.2023 with regard to approval of the Unaudited  
Financial Results for the 1<sup>st</sup> Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Ushakiran Finance Limited

  
(Omprakash Koyalkar)  
Manager

**SOURCE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN : L45400TG1984PLC004777  
Regd. Office: Flat No-301, DBN PadmaVathi Arcade, 6-3-709/A/10/A, Punjagutta Officers Colony, Punjagutta, Hyderabad TG 500082 IN

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**  
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-06-2023		Quarter ended 30-06-2022	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1.55	0.95	1.55	1.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(2.41)	(1.60)	(1.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(2.41)	(1.60)	(1.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(2.41)	(1.60)	(1.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.60)	(2.41)	(1.60)	(1.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	1140.31	1140.31	1140.31	1140.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	(0.010)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)
2. Diluted:	(0.010)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

For Source Industries (India) Limited  
Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023  
Sd/- N.Sudhakar  
Managing Director

**TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**  
Contact Add: 11th Floor, Tower A, Ponninsala Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

**POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMovable PROPERTY (As per Rule 8(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)**

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated as below calling upon the Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice. The borrower, having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, in particular and the public, in general, that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules.

The borrower, in particular, and the public in general, are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited, for an amount referred to below along with interest thereon and penal interest, charges, costs etc. from date of demand notice.

The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Loan Account No	Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/ Legal Representative(s)	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession U/s.13(4)
TCHL084900 0100132867 & TCHN084900 0100133767	Mr Gurram Srinu as Borrower and Mrs. Mrs Gurram Sarojana (Co-Borrower)	As on 20-05-2023 an amount of Rs. 1774795/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five Only)	10th August, 2023
TCHN0849000100147017 & TCHL0849000100144743	Mr Gurram Narsiah as Borrower and Mrs Lalitha Gurram (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 8,22,704/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only) as on 06.05.2023	10th August, 2023

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of Open land of bearing Sy.No.102/1 extent 363.00 Sq.yds or 303.50 Sq.Mtrs situated at Rajaram Shivar, within the limits of Grama Panchayath Rajaram, of Revenue Mandal of Mallal under the jurisdiction of Sub-District Mallal, Revenue-District Jagtill and Registration District at Karimnagar standing on the name of Mrs Gurram Srojana vide Registered Gift Deed No.67/1/2022 and bounded as follows:- Boundaries:- East: KNR Road to Jagtill, West: Land of Donor, North: House of Gurram Narsiah, South: House of Gurram Venkati

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023  
Sd/- N.Sudhakar  
Managing Director

**NATURITE AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
CIN:L01119TG1990PLC011554  
Sy. No 711-713, Lagadi Malakpet(V), Shamirpet(M), RR Dist, Telangana-500078

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**  
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-06-2023		Quarter ended 30-06-2022	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	197.37	148.03	197.37	148.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.71)	(17.65)	(127.71)	(17.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.71)	(17.65)	(127.71)	(17.65)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(128.26)	(18.11)	(128.26)	(18.11)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(128.26)	(18.11)	(128.26)	(18.11)
6	Equity Share Capital	529.60	529.60	529.60	529.60
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	(2.42)	(0.34)	(0.34)	(0.34)	(0.34)
2. Diluted:	(2.42)	(0.34)	(0.34)	(0.34)	(0.34)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023  
Sd/- Vallabh Reddy Gaddam  
Managing Director

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30.06.2022	Preceding 3 Months Ended 31.03.2023	12 Months Ended 31.03.2023
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited	Audited
I Total Income from Operations	4.00	5.00	3.50	20.55
II Total Expenditure	5.22	4.82	8.13	32.71
III Profit/(loss) before tax (II-I)	(1.22)	0.18	(4.63)	(12.16)
IV Tax expense:				
(1) Current tax	-	0.03	-	-
(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
V Profit/(loss) for the period (III-IV)	(1.22)	0.15	(4.63)	(12.16)
VI Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):				
(1) Basic	(0.01)	0.001	(0.03)	(0.07)
(2) Diluted	(0.01)	0.001	(0.03)	(0.07)

**Notes :**

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL – https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/padmalya-telefilms-ltd/padmalya532305/corp-announcements/

c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

d) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For PADMALAYA TELEFILMS LTD  
Sd/-  
CFO & Authorised Signatory

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14th August 2023

**SAMSRITA LABS LIMITED**  
(Formerly Known as DR Habeebullah Life Sciences Limited)  
CIN No : L85110TG1996PLC009198  
Regd. Office: 6-3-354/13/B2, Flat No. B2, Suryateja Apartments, Hind Nagar, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500 082, Telangana State, India. Contact No. 9490424639  
E-mail id: investorrelations@drihs.com, pccprodsindia@gmail.com Website : www.drihs.com

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**

(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2023	
	Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	-	17.13	4.40	30.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.61)	(65.20)	(4.43)	(70.57)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.61)	(65.20)	(4.43)	(70.57)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.61)	(65.20)	(4.43)	(70.57)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital (Face Value INR 10/- each)	1,480.87	1,480.87	1,480.87	1,480.87
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	(0.06)	(0.44)	(0.03)	(0.48)
Diluted	(0.06)	(0.44)	(0.03)	(0.48)

**Notes:**

1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2023 have been subject to a limited review by the statutory auditors, and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Monday 14<sup>th</sup> August 2023.

2. The unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

3. The Company has only one reportable segment i.e., Health Care Sector. Hence, the separate disclosure on Segment information is not required.

4. The figures of the previous year/periods have been re-grouped/re-classified, whenever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For SAMSRITA LABS LIMITED  
Sd/- K. Krishnam Raju  
Executive Chairman (DIN 00874650)

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023

**USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN : L65923TG1986PLC006294  
Regd. Office : 405, Raghava Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Hyderabad - 500001. Tel No. : 040 - 23201073  
Website : www.ufinance.com, Email : ushakiranfinance@yahoo.co.in

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2023	
		Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	14.30	4.79	8.33	40.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	5.35	(4.88)	(5.51)	7.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5.35	(4.88)	(5.51)	7.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4.14)	5.61	0.91	13.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	188.46	(96.92)	(65.57)	(69.23)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	254.45	254.45	254.45	254.45
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	889.84
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(0.16)	0.22	0.04	0.53	

**Notes:**

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023, filed with the BSE Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the company's website at (www.ufinance.com).

2 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

By Order of the Board  
for Ushakiran Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
(T.R. Sekhar)  
Director  
DIN:02943146

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08.2023

**SKYLINE VENTURES INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L45200TG1988PLC009272  
Regd. Off : 8-2-268/K/35, Plot #35, Navodaya Colony, Road #2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500034. Ph: +91 40 23555808.  
Website: www.svii.in, Email id: cs@skylineventuresindia.com.

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-06-2023		Year ended 31-03-2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	0.59	0.59	0.59	2.36
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	-0.59	-0.59	-0.59	-2.36
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-0.58	-0.60	-0.60	-2.42
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-0.58	-0.60	-0.60	-2.42
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 2/- per share)	396.67	396.67	396.67	396.67
7	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	64.53
8	Earnings per share of ₹. 2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic, Diluted (in ₹.)	-0.01	-0.02	-0.02	-0.06	

**Notes:**

1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30 June, 2023, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on stock exchange website: www.bseindia.com, and the company website: www.svii.in.

By order of the Board  
For Skyline Ventures India Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr. Naga Visweswara Rao L  
Executive Director  
DIN: 03623325

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023

**NCC LIMITED NCC**  
CIN: L72200TG1990PLC011146  
Regd. Office: NCC House, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081  
Website: www.ncclimited.com, E-mail: ho.ncc@nccindia.in  
Ph. No.040-23268888, Fax: 040-23125555

**Notice of AGM, Book Closure & e-Voting**

Notice is hereby given that the 33<sup>rd</sup> Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of the Company will be held on **Friday, 8<sup>th</sup> September, 2023 at 3.00 p.m. through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM)** to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening the AGM. Kindly make it convenient to attend the AGM.

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") vide its circular dated December 28, 2022 read with other relevant circulars and SEBI dated January 5, 2023 read with the relevant previous circulars (collectively referred to as "Applicable Circulars") have permitted holding of the AGM through VC/OAVM mode. The Company has engaged the services of KFin Technologies Limited (KFinTech) for providing e-Voting services and VC/OAVM facility for this AGM. In line with the aforementioned applicable circulars, the Notice of the 33<sup>rd</sup> AGM and the Annual Report FY 2022-23 is being emailed to the members whose email ids are registered with the Depositories or the Company / its Registrar and Transfer Agent, as the case may be. The Annual Report 2022-23 has also been displayed on the websites of the Company www.ncclimited.com, BSE Limited www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com and KFinTech https://evoting.kfintech.com

**Record Date**  
Members may note that the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 recommended Dividend of Rs. 2.20/- (110%) per share on the Equity Share of face value of Rs. 2/- each for the Financial Year 2022-23. The Company has fixed **Friday, August 25, 2023** as the "Record Date" for determining entitlement of members to be divided for F.Y.2022-23, subject to the approval members at the Annual General Meeting.

**Remote e-Voting and e-Voting at the AGM**  
In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Secretarial Standard on General Meetings (SS-2) and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015 the facility for remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted as per the Notice is being provided by the Company through KFinTech. The cut-off date for the purpose of determining eligibility of members for e-voting is **Friday, September 1, 2023**. The detailed procedure and instructions for remote e-voting are mentioned in the AGM Notice.

The remote e-voting shall commence at **09:00 hrs. (IST) on September 5, 2023** and end at **17:00 hrs. (IST) on September 7, 2023**.

Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the e-voting module shall be disabled by KFinTech upon expiry of aforesaid period. Members, who have cast their votes by remote e-voting may also attend the AGM through VC / OAVM. Members who have not cast their vote on the resolutions through remote e-voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-voting during the AGM.

Members of the Company who have purchased their shares after dispatch of the notice but before the cutoff date (i.e. September 1, 2023) may contact KFinTech at Tel No. 1 800 309 4001 (toll free) to obtain login id and password or send a request to einward.nis@kfintech.com.

In case of any query and/or grievance, in respect of e-Voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and E-voting user manual available at the download section of https://evoting.kfintech.com or contact Mr. V. Raghunath of KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium, Plot 31 & 32, Gachibowli Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032 at einward.nis@kfintech.com or evoting@kfintech.com or call KFinTech's toll free No. 1800 309 4001 for any further clarifications.

for NCC Limited  
M V SRINIVASA MURTHY  
COMPANY SECRETARY & SR EVP(Legal)

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 14-08-2023

**PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L18101KL1991PLC006194  
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Palati Towers, Ravipuram, MG. Road, Kochi- 682016.  
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@patspin.com Website: www.patspin.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,355	2,275	3,004	7,519
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	(387)	(423)	(554)	(2,544)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(387)	(579)	(554)	(1,815)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(387)	(579)	(554)	(1,815)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(387)	(615)	(554)	(1,851)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,092	3,092	3,092	3,092
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)				(7,878)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)				
1. Basic	(1.25)	(1.90)	(1.82)	(5.94)	
2. Diluted	(1.25)	(1.90)	(1.82)	(5.94)	

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.patspin.com).

2. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

3. Previous Quarter's / year's figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary.

Place: KOCHI  
Date : 14.08.2023  
For PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED  
UMANG PATODIA Managing Director (DIN 00003588)

**GTN TEXTILES LIMITED**  
CIN: L18101KL2005PLC018062  
Regd. Office: Door No. VII/911, Erumathala P.O., Aluva - 683112  
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@gtntextiles.com Website: www.gtntextiles.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023		Year Ended 31.03.2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from continuing operation			1001	1001
	Total Income from discontinued operation			3	419
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax) on continuing operation	(329)	(1673)	(403)	(1743)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax) on discontinued operation			(403)	(403)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) on continuing operation	(329)	(1673)	(403)	(1743)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) on discontinued operation			349	(54)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items) on continuing operation	(329)	(1673)	(403)	(1743)
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items) on discontinued operation			349	(54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) on continuing operation	(329)	(1790)	(403)	(1860)
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) on discontinued operation				
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1164	1164	1164	1164
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)				(9546)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.) - on continuing operation				
1. Basic	3.00	3.46	(0.46)	(0.46)	
2. Diluted	3.00	(3.46)	(0.46)	(0.46)	
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.) - on discontinued operation				
1. Basic	(2.83)	(14.37)	(14.		

విజ్ఞాపనలు: వాణిజ్య కార్యకలాపాలకు అనుకూలంగా ఉండే పరిస్థితులు సాధించడానికి ప్రభుత్వం చర్యలు తీసుకుంటున్నది.
సంఖ్య: స.ఎం.ఆర్.ఎం.డి. 118/2023

BOI Bank of India
అనుబంధం-4 - స్వాగతము ప్రకటనలు (ఫార్ట్ 81) ప్రకారం
దీనిని పేర్కొన్న సంకలనం వారల్లో అందించిన యొక్క ఆదేశాలకు అనుగుణంగా...

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ. Contains financial data for various banks and dates.

XTGLOBAL INFOTECH LIMITED
CIN: L72200TG1986PL006644
Plot No 31P and 32, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Financial District, Nanakramda, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500032

RAJ PACKAGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L25209TG1987PL007550
Reg. Office: E-3-1247, Metro Residency, Flat No. 202A203, Rajbhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500 082, Telangana.

ఆవిష్కరణ, వైవిధ్యం, శ్రేష్టత
శ్రీ చీ-వలం అంచలమైన నిధ్యంతక నిధ్యంతక శివీ, పరిశ్రమం కాగా ముఖ్యకార్యదర్శి జయకుమార్
సంకలనంగా వారల్లో - హైదరాబాద్
ఆవిష్కరణ, వైవిధ్యం, శ్రేష్టత తమ
అంచలమైన నిధ్యంతక తెలంగాణ ఆర్థికవ్యవస్థ
అంచలమైన నిధ్యంతక (పి-ఎంఎం) నిధ్యంతకం రాష్ట్రం
బల్, పరిశ్రమలకాగా ముఖ్యకార్యదర్శి జయకుమార్

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65923TG1986PL006294
Regd Office: 405, Raghava Ratha Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Hyderabad - 500001.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

SIGACHI LABORATORIES LIMITED
CIN: L24230TG1994PL0018786
REGD OFFICE: S.No : 530 & 534, Bonthapally - 502 313.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

హిందూజా పారిశుధ్యం ప్రాజెక్టు
విస్తీర్ణం: 600000 చదరగజ, 167-169, రెడ్ ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్, బెంగళూరు.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

డిమాండ్ నోటీసు
విస్తీర్ణం: 600000 చదరగజ, 167-169, రెడ్ ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్, బెంగళూరు.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

ATHENA GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
3rd Floor, Western Wing, NCC House, Survey No. 64, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 082.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

ATHENA GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
3rd Floor, Western Wing, NCC House, Survey No. 64, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 082.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

NATURITE AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L0119TG1990PL001554
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

BOI Bank of India
అనుబంధం-4 - స్వాగతము ప్రకటనలు (ఫార్ట్ 80) ప్రకారం
దీనిని పేర్కొన్న సంకలనం వారల్లో అందించిన యొక్క ఆదేశాలకు అనుగుణంగా...

SKYLINE VENTURES INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L45200TG1988PL009272
Regd. Off : 8-2-268/3/35, Plot #35 Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500034.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.

డిమాండ్ నోటీసు
విస్తీర్ణం: 600000 చదరగజ, 167-169, రెడ్ ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్, బెంగళూరు.
Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ, ముగిసిన తేదీ.